Campionato Trentino Trail-O

Data creazione: 2024/07/27 03:13:51

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 17/06/2023

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

ROSATO Luca
COSER Samuele
COSER STEFANO
GRETTER Marianna
TINELLI Melania
BELLO' Gregorio
COSER Nicola
BORT Paolo
COSER Maria
POZZAN Danilo
GRETTER Nicole
GIRARDI Alessio
GOTTARDO Angela

Categoria: OPL

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

N NN NNNMNNRRRRRERRPRPRP P PR
O 0B WNP O O ®®~NO®Uu D wNPEP O

Nome

LAMBERTINI Marcello
TAIT Samuele
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
DE PIERI Susy
TENANI Alessio
DALFOLLO Debora
BORTOLATO Leonardo
MARTIGNAGO Davide
GIANELLE Marco
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ACLER Samuele
CERESER Elvio
BETTIN Renato
RIGONI Giulia
DEBIASI Dennis
RIGONI Lucia
LIBARDONI Luca
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
DALFOLLO Alessio
CASARIN Alessandro
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
CORRIDORI Chiara
CRISTELLI Nancy
SIMION Elena
MARTIGNAGO Armando
PERETTO Tommaso

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:04:21
00:07:32
00:07:56
00:08:54
00:09:18
00:09:28
00:09:59
00:12:56
00:14:08
00:14:08
00:16:58
00:17:18
00:19:30

Tempo
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:01:11
00:01:32
00:02:21
00:02:24
00:02:35
00:02:53
00:03:11
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:04:03
00:04:14
00:04:49
00:06:04
00:06:13
00:06:22
00:06:32
00:06:41
00:07:15
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:09:40



27 MINIOTTI Corrado
NP FINCATO lago
NP GAIO Luana

NP RIGONI Alessia

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 PAJARO Maria Bertilla
2 BORTOLAMI Fabio
3 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
4 NARDO Mauro

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:10:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:05:35
00:06:32
00:07:15
00:07:50



