

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Trail-O

Data: 17/06/2023

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 15:26:50

---

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:04:21
2	COSER Samuele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:07:32
3	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:07:56
4	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:08:54
5	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:09:18
6	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:09:28
7	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:59
8	BORT PAOLO	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:12:56
9	COSER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:08
9	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:14:08
11	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:58
12	GIRARDI Alessio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:17:18
13	GOTTARDO Angela	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:19:30

## Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:00:59
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:01:00
3	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:01:11
4	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:01:32
5	TENANI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:02:21
6	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:02:24
7	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:02:35
8	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:02:53
9	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:03:11
10	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:03:19
11	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:03:21
12	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:03:23
13	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:03:49
14	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:03:52
15	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:04:03
16	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:04:14
17	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:04:49
18	MICHELOTTI Giuliano	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:06:04
19	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:06:13
20	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:06:22
21	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:06:32
22	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:06:41
23	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:15
24	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:13
25	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:08:15
26	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:09:40

27	MINIOTTI Corrado	CRAL G.T.T.	00:10:50
NP	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

## Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:05:35
2	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:06:32
3	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:07:15
4	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:07:50